
JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

TERM JANUARY 3, 2017 TO JANUARY 4, 2021 

Linda A. Abbott 53 Laurel Street 203-469-2734 l.abbott@snet.net

Richard Angiollo 23 Russo Avenue 203-467-8511 richard.angiollo@outlook.com

Michael Patrick Brainerd 165 Borrmann Road 203-988-4299 michael.brainerd312@gmail.com

Janet A. Cianelli 310 Short Beach Road 203-467-8601 janetcianelli@aol.com

Noreen E. Clough 32 Chidsey Avenue 203-687-0496 noreenclough@sbcglobal.net

Susan Colangelo 348 Coe Avenue 203-469-1075 Sunshine51157@hotmail.com

Laura Consiglio 30 Timberland Drive 203-410-6722 lconsiglio412@gmail.com

Paul M. Constantinople, Sr. 35 Prospect Place Ext. 203-467-6407 pcusmc@aol.com

Michael D'Errico 155 Eddon Drive 203-619-1035 mike@totalfencellc.com

Brenda Kay Fox 80 Mill Pond Heights Road 203-985-2913 sampierifox@aol.com

Peggy D. Hackett 24 Wilkenda Ave. 203-466-0911 hacknine@gmail.com

Loria S. Jaffe 149 Mill Street, #637 203-500-4865 tantamame@sbcglobal.net

George Leon Kenyon, III 130 Coe Avenue, #68 203-619-3947 glkenyon@comcast.net

Frank J. Kolb, Jr. 49 High Street 203-469-4475 fjk@ehlaw.com

Carmel Limoncelli 245 Mansfield Gr. Rd. 203-469-7384 hotgramcarm@aol.com

Carol Ann Massaro 26 Damen Drive 203-467-7794 carolmassaro43@gmail.com

Stacy R. Monico 11 Cortina Road 203-466-2003 joestacym@yahoo.com

Kristen C. O’Donnell 21 Nicholas Dr. 203-232-6969 kcod3282@gmail.com

Samantha A. Parlato 470 Thompson Ave. 203-466-2373 samparlato12@gmail.com

MaryAnn Rivera 605 Main Street 203-468-0866

Dianne M.Romas 4 Ellen Place 203-469-2310 dianne.romans@sbcglobal.net

John A. Sargent 45 Edgemere Road 203-843-2502 jsargent1@live.com

Betsy Irene Segui 99F Hemingway Ave. 203-859-0822 bsegu1@unh.newhaven.edu

Paula E. Sullo 35 Lenox Street 203-466-0437 coolbreeze8@comcast.net

Kristen L. Vineyard 525 Thompson Ave. 203-469-6546 kvineyard106@comcast.net

Sandra A. Woodhouse 612 Bradley Street 203-415-7819 sassandy10@att.net

Sandra K. Wright 4 Martin Road 203-469-7893
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